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O1jun15 to 30jun15 2212 Mhz

18 pnts. Gain K/Jy
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O1jun15 to 30jun15 2380 Mhz

18 pnts. Gain K/Jy
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18 pnts. Gain K/Jy

o

10
za

N

Tsys

o

10
za

Sefd

N

10
za

AvgBmWidth

N HHH\H‘H\HHH‘HHHH\‘\\HHH\‘\HHHH‘HHHH\

10
za

N \HHHH‘HHH\H‘\HHHH‘\HHHH‘HHHH\‘\HHHH‘\HHHH

0

0



+B2314+038

AvgBmWidth [aSec]

Gain [K/Jy]

Tsys [K]

12

10

50

45

40

35

30

25

N
(@)

[e)]

SEFD [Jy/Tsys]
N s o

o

© \HHHH‘\HHHH‘\HH\H\‘HHHH\‘\HHHH‘HHHH\

150

140

130

120

N
o

© H\HHH‘\HHHH‘\HHHH‘HHH\H‘HHHH\‘\HHHH‘HHHH\

100

@ O
o O

O1jun15 to 30jun15 2850 Mhz

18 pnts. Gain K/Jy

o

10
za

N

Tsys

o

10
za

Sefd

N

10
za

AvgBmWidth

N HHH\H‘H\HHH‘HHHH\‘\\HHH\‘\HHHH‘HHHH\

10
za

+
N \HHHH‘\HHHH‘H\HHH‘H\HHH‘HH\HH‘\HHHH‘\HHHH

0

0



